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C.Min D. Nom - Prénom S. Tps.M1 Tps.M2 Année Catégorie Groupe Best Time
1 61 CARDINAL THOMAS M 50.34 (1) 50.12 (1) 1991 VH1 ANN 50.12
2 56 BOUDIAS ANDY M 50.64 (2) 50.34 (2) 1991 VH1 ANN 50.34
3 37 MERMILLOD-BLARDET ...M 51.54 (3) 50.96 (3) 1984 VH2 AN 50.96
4 99 DEFFAYET NATHAN M 52.01 (4) 51.17 (4) 1995 SH ANN 51.17
5 74 DANOFFRE TOM M 53.81 (18) 51.62 (5) 1996 SH ANN 51.62
6 43 BLANCFENE TRISTAN M 52.92 (9) 51.78 (6) 1985 VH2 ANN 51.78
7 65 NEEL LUKA M 52.49 (7) 52.07 (7) 1994 SH ANN 52.07
7133 MARGUERET NICOLAS M 52.07 (5)1:01.85 (80) 1994 SH ANN 52.07
9 51 PERREARD ANTHONY M 53.20 (12) 52.14 (8) 1990 VH1 ANN 52.14

10 38 GUILLAUME ROMAIN M 53.11 (11) 52.15 (9) 1984 VH2 AN 52.15
11119 LABERTRANDE BRICE M 52.48 (6) 52.22 (10) 1995 SH ANN 52.22
12 76 CALVET BENOIT M 52.54 (8) 52.31 (11) 1993 SH ANN 52.31
13120 LATHOUD GARY M Abd 52.32 (12) 1996 SH ANN 52.32
14 48 COME CHARLY M 53.68 (16) 52.37 (13) 1990 VH1 ANN 52.37
15105 BARBIERI NATHAN M 54.83 (30) 52.60 (14) 1993 SH ANN 52.60
16 45 RECOURSE ROBIN M 52.99 (10) 52.65 (15) 1982 VH2 AN 52.65
17117 PUYAUMONT VALENTIN M 53.72 (17) 52.68 (16) 2000 SH AS 52.68
18131 MAUGER THEO M 53.46 (14) 52.73 (17) 1997 SH ANN 52.73
19115 MAUREL PAUL M 53.63 (15) 53.22 (18) 1997 SH ANN 53.22
20135 GARCIN THEO M 53.91 (20) 53.23 (19) 1996 SH ANN 53.23
21 58 BELLOT-MAUROZ ADR... M1:03.95 (88) 53.37 (20) 1990 VH1 ANN 53.37
22101 RENAUDIN JONAS M 53.41 (13) 55.16 (42) 1994 SH ANN 53.41
23 63 CARRIE THIBAULT M 54.40 (22) 53.56 (21) 1994 SH SA 53.56
24141 TRILLES QUENTIN M 55.35 (36) 53.59 (22) 1995 SH ANN 53.59
25127 LECHENE SIMON M 55.68 (41) 53.66 (23) 1994 SH ANN 53.66
26 90 LOZANO JULIEN M 54.81 (29) 53.67 (24) 1999 SH ANN 53.67
27 75 POEYDOMENGE REMI M 56.79 (48) 53.68 (25) 1996 SH ANN 53.68
28114 SCHAEFFER MELVYN M 55.00 (32) 53.76 (26) 1992 SH ANN 53.76
29 54 BREYSSE THEO M 54.40 (22) 53.85 (27) 1990 VH1 ANN 53.85
30 34 RIEUSSEC SEBASTIEN M 53.87 (19) 54.76 (38) 1981 VH3 AN 53.87
31100 MOINARD QUENTIN M 54.71 (27) 53.90 (28) 1996 SH ANN 53.90
32111 RIBOLZI THIERRY M 55.32 (35) 53.96 (29) 1999 SH SA 53.96
32126 GRANDJEAN MATHEO M 58.27 (62) 53.96 (29) 2002 SH ANN 53.96
34 92 GORMLIE GREGOR M 54.21 (21) 54.07 (31) 2002 SH ANN 54.07
35124 LACHAUX LOIC M 55.43 (38) 54.13 (32) 1994 SH ANN 54.13
36106 LE GALL MATEO M 56.89 (49) 54.21 (33) 2003 SH ANN 54.21
37 53 MARTEL JEROME M 55.19 (34) 54.24 (34) 1991 VH1 ANN 54.24
38 86 VIDONNE LUDOVIC M 55.08 (33) 54.25 (35) 1992 SH ANN 54.25
39121 FRONTONI THOMAS M 54.57 (26) 54.39 (36) 1995 SH ANN 54.39
40 31 CRUZ FABIEN M 55.59 (40) 54.40 (37) 1979 VH3 AN 54.40
40 42 BOURBOUSSON SYLV... M 54.40 (22) 1983 VH2 ANN 54.40
42104 RUFFIER DES AIMES KI...M 54.52 (25) 58.18 (64) 1994 SH ANN 54.52
43118 FIER FELIX M 54.76 (28) Abd 1995 SH ANN 54.76
44 64 HOCQUAUX MARVIN M 55.36 (37) 54.78 (39) 1992 SH ANN 54.78
45116 RUFFIER-LANCHE LU... M 54.88 (31) Abs 1995 SH ANN 54.88



46 49 GENIN GREGOIRE M 57.50 (55) 54.93 (40) 1990 VH1 ANN 54.93
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47102 SCHNEIDER VIVIEN M 56.06 (44) 54.98 (41) 1994 SH AS 54.98
48 60 BOIX GAETAN M1:01.65 (84) 55.41 (43) 1990 VH1 ANN 55.41
49 59 BERARD THOMAS M 55.47 (39) 56.27 (50) 1991 VH1 ANN 55.47
50 29 COTTE FABIEN M 57.42 (53) 55.69 (44) 1975 VH4 AN 55.69
51 35 BONNEFOY CHARLY M 55.81 (42)1:06.60 (88) 1980 VH3 AN 55.81
52 55 DIDIER JULES M 55.85 (43)1:02.57 (83) 1990 VH1 ANN 55.85
53 79 HELAR CLEMENT M 57.47 (54) 55.99 (45) 2001 SH SA 55.99
53142 BEN M'BAREK INAYA M 59.59 (71) 55.99 (45) 1997 SH ANN 55.99
55134 BOISSY LUCAS M 59.78 (73) 56.06 (47) 1993 SH ANN 56.06
56 39 REYGNIER CYRIL M 59.64 (72) 56.19 (48) 1982 VH2 ANN 56.19
57140 RAJOL CLEMENT M 56.20 (45) Abd 1998 SH ANN 56.20
58125 PERRIN ALEXIS M 57.53 (56) 56.24 (49) 2005 SH AS 56.24
59137 BENTZ MATHIEU M 56.62 (47) 56.34 (51) 1993 SH ANN 56.34
60 91 MAUREL VICTOR M 56.54 (46) 58.22 (66) 1993 SH ANN 56.54
61112 DE VOS NOE M 57.40 (52) 56.58 (52) 1994 SH ANN 56.58
62 57 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE M 56.90 (50) Abd 1990 VH1 ANN 56.90
63 68 FAUVET QUENTIN M 58.39 (64) 57.03 (53) 1993 SH ANN 57.03
64 28 VILLARD MANUEL M1:00.66 (77) 57.07 (54) 1971 VH4 AN 57.07
65113 GUERIN THIBAUT M 58.37 (63) 57.09 (55) 1993 SH ANN 57.09
66 97 CHAREYRE JULES M1:10.23 (95) 57.11 (56) 2000 SH ANN 57.11
67 40 DIEMUNSCH FABRICE M 58.03 (61) 57.20 (57) 1982 VH2 AN 57.20
68 82 GONZALEZ TOMMY M 57.25 (51) 58.20 (65) 1996 SH ANN 57.25
69108 JALLAT LEO M 58.91 (67) 57.36 (58) 2001 SH SA 57.36
70122 DONNEADIEU ARTHUR M 57.99 (60) 57.41 (59) 2001 SH ANN 57.41
71 96 RIPPERT FRANCOIS-X... M 57.56 (57)1:09.84 (90) 1997 SH ANN 57.56
72139 MELLINA LEO M1:00.09 (74) 57.58 (60) 2000 SH ANN 57.58
73 73 CHARTRAIN LOUIS M1:01.52 (82) 57.84 (61) 1995 SH AS 57.84
74 84 BLANC-GRAS LUC M 57.86 (58)1:07.94 (89) 1995 SH ANN 57.86
75 78 BONNEFOY ANTOINE M 57.92 (59) 58.88 (70) 2003 SH AS 57.92
76 41 DEBUISSON FRANCOIS M 59.29 (70) 58.06 (62) 1983 VH2 AN 58.06
77 66 ROCARD ALBERT M 58.63 (65) 58.15 (63) 2005 SH SA 58.15
78132 PEYTAVIN ALEXIS M1:07.28 (93) 58.32 (67) 1998 SH ANN 58.32
79 36 DEGUINGAND LOIC M 59.00 (68) 58.40 (68) 1981 VH3 AN 58.40
80 52 LEFORT MATHIAS M 58.73 (66) Abd 1987 VH1 ANN 58.73
81 89 DELECLUSE ROMAIN M1:06.51 (91) 58.79 (69) 2004 SH SA 58.79
82 62 MOTARD QUENTIN M 59.16 (69) 59.78 (72) 2002 SH SA 59.16
83 67 MONIER ADRIAN M1:01.25 (80) 59.35 (71) 1992 SH ANN 59.35
84 85 PERETTO CYRIL M1:00.56 (75) 59.89 (73) 1998 SH ANN 59.89
85 33 RIBSTEIN CYRILLE M1:16.35 (97) 59.98 (74) 1977 VH3 ANN 59.98
86 46 MOURIER SYLVAIN M1:00.60 (76)1:00.10 (75) 1987 VH1 AN 1:00.10
86128 D'AGOSTINO DANTE M1:01.11 (79)1:00.10 (75) 2000 SH SA 1:00.10
88 98 DE GALE KALYAN M1:01.91 (85)1:00.13 (77) 1995 SH ANN 1:00.13
89 69 BLANC JEAN BAPTISTE M1:03.30 (86)1:00.74 (78) 1994 SH ANN 1:00.74
90 44 GAUTHIER MANUEL Q... M1:00.77 (78)1:12.50 (91) 1986 VH2 ANN 1:00.77
91 47 GONI VALENTIN M1:01.49 (81) Abd 1991 VH1 ANN 1:01.49



92 88 BEC REMI M1:05.94 (90)1:01.58 (79) 2001 SH AS 1:01.58
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93 80 SAVINA ALEXANDRE M1:01.60 (83) Abd 1997 SH AS 1:01.60
94 71 ARLAUD LOUKA M1:03.72 (87)1:02.29 (81) 2003 SH AS 1:02.29
95 94 MEYNET ARNAUD M Abd1:02.44 (82) 1993 SH ANN 1:02.44
96103 JAY PIERRE M Abd1:03.15 (84) 1999 SH ANN 1:03.15
97 93 MAZZEGA BARNABE M1:06.52 (92)1:03.61 (85) 1995 SH ANN 1:03.61
98 95 PEYRAT LUBIN M1:15.25 (96)1:03.65 (86) 2000 SH AS 1:03.65
99107 DUTAUT CLEMENT M1:05.12 (89)1:05.63 (87) 1995 SH ANN 1:05.12

100 50 MEGARD MICHAEL M1:08.77 (94) Abs 1991 VH1 ANN 1:08.77
30 BURDINAT JEAN-MICHELM Abs 1968 VH4 AN Abs
32 VIALARD EMMANUEL M Abs 1980 VH3 AN Abs
70 CALVET REMI M Abs 1997 SH AS Abs
72 MACLET LOIC M Abs 1997 SH ANN Abs
83 MONTERO DIEGO M Abs 2006 SH SA Abs
87 PIELQUIN COLIN M Abs 2003 SH SA Abs

109 CARNE JAMES M Abs 1999 SH ANN Abs
110 ANDRIEU PAUL M Abs 2000 SH AS Abs
123 ROUX BAPTISTE M Abs 2005 SH SA Abs
129 DUBOIS GAUTHIER M Abs 1994 SH ANN Abs
130 AUBIN TOM M Abs 1998 SH AS Abs
136 LEVAIN KENT M Abs 1996 SH SA Abs
138 PERRIN LUCAS M Abs 2005 SH AS Abs


